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General information about company

Scrip code | 530405

NSE Symbol |

MSEI Symbol |

ISIN | INE183R01010
Name of the company ‘ EE[C):OROUS INVESTMENT AND TRADING CO
Whether company is SME | No

Class of Security | Equity Shares

Type of report | Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 30-09-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / ‘

Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under | Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? | No
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Declaration
Sr. ' Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 z\‘l)hggreerﬁtge Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No No No No
2 Vs\étgﬁrl]ﬁr;r;e Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No | No | No | No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against
4 which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? | No | No | No | No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No No
otherwise encumbered?
Whether company has equity shares with differential
7 voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial N
owner? 0

file://IC:/Userd/ SL%20GUPTA/Desktop/ditco SHP xbrl 30.09.2020.html 20-10-2020



Page 3 of 15

Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Of asa% of class of securities (1X)
fully | patly | No-OF | nos total o, of
Category | nos of padup | paig- | e | shaes | oo
Category | of shareholders ity u underlying | held (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
0 shareholder |/} ?am eguity Depository | (VI = | (FE22 Totdl asa
an held shares | Recaipts | (IV)+ 1 o5y % of
av) | red | VD (W0 | Asaveor | CES | ClaS)po | (A4BHC)
V) D) (A+B+C2) eg: X ey
Promoter
&
(A) promoter | © 72700 72700 | 211 72700 72700 | 211
Group
®) Public 477 | 3377300 | | | 3377300 | 97.80 | as77300| | 3a77300| o7.89
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 483 | 345oooo| | | 345oooo| 100 | 3450000| | 3450000| 100
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding, Number of
No. Of asa% Number of Sre?jrid or
No. Of Shéres assuming full Locked in gthe?wise
: No. of . conversion of shares (XI1)
Category Shares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category | of (L;nderlytlj_ng Underlying Outstancéllng securities (asa (X1t Egluéty shares
utstanding : convertible in
0 ?Ihf)‘r eholder | convertible | SHISANING | oyjfjes | POrcentage of Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities (Xi) and No. Of ital) (X1)= % of % of form (X1V)
X) Warrants ((:\éﬁl) ) A;a No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (@ % of @ ﬁg%r% @ ﬁg%r%
A+B+C2
( : (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 211 72700
Group
®) Public 97.89 | | | 827000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | | 3399700
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of Total asa% of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partl No. Of nos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully s d_y shares shares shares
S Name of the shareholders paid up E underlying | held (caculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
’ Shareholders an equity puit Depository | (VII)= | asper asa%
0 shares ?ar é Receipts | (IV)*+ | SCRR, of
held (1V) V1) V)+ 1957) (VIII) . Total
?%d V1) Asadbol | HS9 %afs Totd | Voting
(A+B+C2) ' rights
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ | indien
) g’;ﬁc%';er 6 72700 72700 | 211 72700 72700 | 211
Sub-Total 6 72700 72700 | 211 72700 727100 | 2.11
(A)(1)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
Promoter 6 72700 72700 211 72700 72700 211
Group (A)=
(A)D)+(A)
&)
B | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@ | insitutions
(3) | Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individua
shargholders
@) olding 445 388287 388287 | 11.25 388287 388287 | 11.25
share capital
uptoRs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shargholders
(a(ii)) Eg'n‘,’l: ﬂgj 25 2411413 2411413 | 69.9 2411413 2411413| 69.9
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
© g’;ﬁc%';e' 7 577600 577600 | 16.74 577600 577600 | 16.74
(Séj)kz—c;l;otal a77 3377300 3377300 | 97.89 3377300 3377300 97.89
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 477 3377300 3377300 | 97.89 3377300 3377300| 97.89
(B)(2)+(B)
(©)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 483 3450000 3450000 | 100 3450000 3450000 100
(A+B+C2)
Totdl 483 3450000 3450000 | 100 3450000 3450000 100
(A+B+C)
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares| a% assuming full Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered Lty shares
S Underlying Underlying convertible securities (asa (X1 ﬁqeld iyn
’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No of total No of total
@ (VIN+(X) Asa% (a)' Shares (a). Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ | indien
(o) | 211 | | | 72700
Sub-Total (A) 211 72700
1
2 | Foreign
Tota
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 211 72100
Group (A)=
(A)D+(A)2)
B | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
(ali)) | | | | 1125 || | | 337087
(alii)) | | | | e9 || || | 2411413
(e | | | | 16.74 | | | | | 577600
(S;)b'TOta" ®) 97.89 3327000
Total Public
Shareholding
97.89 3327000
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 100 3399700
Total
(A+B+C) 100 3399700
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

E

| 4

5

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PR
HOLDINGS
LTD.

BUCKINGHAM
INDUSTRIES
LTD.

JEEWAN
COMMERCIAL
LTD.

ANTIQUE
HOLDINGS
PVTLTD

ADITYA
ESTATESPVT
LTD

SWAGTAM
TRADING &
SERVICESLTD

PAN (11

AAACPG895R

AAACB2509C

AAACJ7613F

AAACA2476P

AAACAQ369H

AAACS8477Q

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

9600

9800

9600

9800

24300

9600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Tota nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

9600

9800

9600

9800

24300

9600

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.28

0.28

0.28

0.28

0.7

0.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

| 9600

| 9800

| 9600

| 9800

| 24300

Classegy

Tota

| 9600

| 9800

| 9600

| 9800

| 24300

|
| 9600 |
|
|

| 9600

Tota asa% of
Total Voting rights

0.28

0.28

0.28

0.28

0.7

0.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VII)
+(X) Asa% of

0.28

0.28

0.28

0.28

0.7
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Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

9600

9800

9600

9800

24300

9600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter |
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Any Other (specify)

Searia No.

Category

| Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (I1)

| Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

6

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

72700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Tota nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

72700

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

211

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classeg: X

| 72700

Classegly

Tota

| 72700

Total asa% of
Tota Voting rights

211

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

211
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Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

|
o @ | |
Asa% of total ‘ ‘
|
|

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (3 |

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (X1V)

72700

Reason for not providing PAN |

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type |
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

E

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category /
Morethan 1
percentage

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders

M

WELDON
FINCAPPVT
LTD

PRINCEP
TRADE &
FINANCE
PVTLTD

SAN
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
PVTLTD

CAREFUL
INVESTMENTS
PVTLTD

NARVIM
FINANCE &
INVESTMENT
PVTLTD

AA
FINLEASE
PVTLTD

EVERGREEN
NATURAL
PRODUCTS
PVTLTD

PAN (11

AABCS5281M

AABCP5338C

AABCS2832C

AAACCS8728]

AAACN2926P

AADCAS328F

AABCE8322M

No. of the
Shareholders

0]

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(v)

100000

100000

50100

106900

30100

90300

100200

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
VI = (IvV)+
(V)+ (VD)

100000

100000

50100

106900

30100

90300

100200

Shareholding
asa% of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (V1)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

29

29

1.45

31

0.87

2.62

29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X |

100000

| 100000

| 50100

106900

| 30100

90300

Class egiy |

Total |

100000

| 100000

| 50100

106900

| 30100

90300

|
100200 |
|
|

100200

Total asa%
of Total
Voting rights

29

29

1.45

31

0.87

2.62

29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and
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No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
@
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Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a% of
(A+B+C2)

29

29

1.45

31

0.87

2.62

29

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
heldin
dematerialized
form (X1V)

100000

100000

50100

106900

30100

90300

100200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searidl No. |

Category |

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the )
Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (11 Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 0
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Tota nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+ 0
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X | 0

Classegly |

Total | 0

Total asa% of
Tota Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
€)

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible 0
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share

capital) (X1)= (VI1)
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+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1) |

o | |

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheld in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company,
whether direct or indirect* :Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of aforeign
nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of aforeign
nationa NationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of: SharesV oting rightsRights on
distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of control Exercise of significant influence
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