General information about company								
Scrip code	539405							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE183R01010							
Name of the company	DECOROUS INVESTMENT AND TRADING CO LTD							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	D	eclaratio	on			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No	
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No	
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No			
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?		No	No	No	
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No				

		Table	I - Sumi	nary S	tatement l	olding of	f specified se	curities			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		g Rights held (IX)	d in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up	shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		shares (calculated as	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(1)				equity shares held (V)			per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	72700			72700	2.11	72700		72700	2.11
(B)	Public	477	3377300			3377300	97.89	3377300		3377300	97.89
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	483	3450000			3450000	100	3450000		3450000	100

		Table I	- Summary	Statement l	nolding of spec	ified	securiti	es		
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				2.11					72700
(B)	Public				97.89					3327000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					3399700

			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of each class		Rights held ities (IX)	in		
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Vot	ing (XIV) Rights	Total as a %		
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights		
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Promot	er and Prom	noter Group						
(1)	Indian												
(d)	Any Other (specify)	6	72700			72700	2.11	72700		72700	2.11		
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	72700			72700	2.11	72700		72700	2.11		
(2)	Foreign									·			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	72700			72700	2.11	72700		72700	2.11		
В	Table III - Sta	able III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions												
(3)	Non-institutio	ns											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	445	388287			388287	11.25	388287		388287	11.25		
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	25	2411413			2411413	69.9	2411413		2411413	69.9		
(e)	Any Other (specify)	7	577600			577600	16.74	577600		577600	16.74		
Sub-Total (B)(3)		477	3377300			3377300	97.89	3377300		3377300	97.89		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		477	3377300			3377300	97.89	3377300		3377300	97.89		
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	shareholdir	ng patterr	of the Non P	romoter- No	on Public shareho	older					
Total (A+B+C2)		483	3450000			3450000	100	3450000		3450000	100		
Total (A+B+C)		483	3450000			3450000	100	3450000		3450000	100		

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Warr (a)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in			
~··			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
A	Table II - State	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(d)				2.11					72700			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				2.11					72700			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				2.11					72700			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	reholde	er						
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institution	ns										
(a(i))				11.25					337987			
(a(ii))				69.9					2411413			
(e)				16.74					577600			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				97.89					3327000			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				97.89					3327000			
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promo	oter- N	on Public	shareh	older				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					3399700			
Total (A+B+C)				100					3399700			

		A	ny Other (specif	y)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Name of the Shareholders (I)	P R HOLDINGS LTD.	BUCKINGHAM INDUSTRIES LTD.	JEEWAN COMMERCIAL LTD.	ANTIQUE HOLDINGS PVT LTD	ADITYA ESTATES PVT LTD	SWAGTAM TRADING & SERVICES LTI
PAN (II)	AAACP6895R	AAACB2509C	AAACJ7613F	AAACA2476P	AAACA0369H	AAACS8477Q
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	9600	9800	9600	9800	24300	9600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	9600	9800	9600	9800	24300	9600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.28	0.28	0.28	0.28	0.7	0.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in eacl	h class of securities (l	(X)	1	1	
Class eg: X	9600	9800	9600	9800	24300	9600
Class eg:y						
Total	9600	9800	9600	9800	24300	9600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.28	0.28	0.28	0.28	0.7	0.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of	0.28	0.28	0.28	0.28	0.7	0.28

(A+B+C2)											
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)				•						
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)											
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9600	9800	9600	9800	24300	9600					
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter					

Any	Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	6
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	72700
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$ (V)+(VI)	72700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.11
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	72700
Class eg:y	
Total	72700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.11
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.11

Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	72700
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

			Any Otl	her (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)	WELDON FINCAP PVT LTD	PRINCEP TRADE & FINANCE PVT LTD	SAN FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD	CAREFUL INVESTMENTS PVT LTD	NARVIM FINANCE & INVESTMENT PVT LTD	AA FINLEASE PVT LTD	EVERGREEN NATURAL PRODUCTS PVT LTD
PAN (II)	AABCS5281M	AABCP5338C	AABCS2832C	AAACC8728J	AAACN2926P	AADCA5328F	AABCE8322M
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	100000	50100	106900	30100	90300	100200
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV) + (V) + (VI)	100000	100000	50100	106900	30100	90300	100200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.9	2.9	1.45	3.1	0.87	2.62	2.9
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in	each class of sec	urities (IX)				
Class eg: X	100000	100000	50100	106900	30100	90300	100200
Class eg:y							
Total	100000	100000	50100	106900	30100	90300	100200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.9	2.9	1.45	3.1	0.87	2.62	2.9
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and							

No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.9	2.9	1.45	3.1	0.87	2.62	2.9
Number of Loc	cked in shares (XI	I)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	100000	50100	106900	30100	90300	100200
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Any Other (specify)		
Searial No.		
Category		
Category / More than 1 percentage		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	0	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	0	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class	f securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	0	
Class eg:y		
Total	0	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)	0	

+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence